above-listed functions in a g4gglh!reb with not less than 8 hours per day based on the work
schedule as prescribed by the hiring departmenUoffice/center/unit;

THAT for and in consideration of the foregoing service, the FIRST PARTY binds itself to
pay the SECOND PARTY in the amount of Twenty three thousand four hundred sixty-two and
forty centavos#23,462.40 per month.

THAT the SECOND Party will be paid twice a month (per quincena) upon presentation of
a cerfifinafinn nf annnrnnlichrnonte and randifian rrf aafrral canrinac iccrrar{ hrr tha trlpeT DAPTV